
RESULTAT FRÅN KRETSBANSKJUTNING PÅ LÖVSTA SKJUTBANA 2003-08-23
    Arrangör Lövsta Skytteförening

Vapengrupp A
Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med

1 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk A 1309 47 46 46 48 47 50 284 S
2 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 A 17502 46 47 48 49 46 48 284 S
3 Ulf Mangerud Stockholms Polisens Skf A 11895 48 46 48 47 47 45 281 B
4 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf A 1590 50 45 47 45 47 46 280 B
5 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk A 144 46 47 45 46 49 46 279 B
6 Leif Mihkelsaar Kallhälls Pk A 2256 45 48 44 47 47 46 277 B
7 Håkan Rahn Kallhäll Pk A 10423 47 45 47 45 44 48 276 B
8 Robert Bränner Kallhälls Pk A 18243 48 46 44 47 43 48 276 B
9 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk A 14731 46 47 47 44 45 47 276 B

10 Viktor Månsson Lidingö Ssk A 16924 47 47 47 47 43 45 276 B
11 Björn Hellström Upplands Väsby Psk A 148 50 46 43 45 46 45 275
12 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens Ps A 890 46 47 43 45 44 47 272
13 Kjell Persson Upplands Väsby Psk A 131 45 47 46 46 46 40 270
14 Torbjörn Wulff LME- Pk A 3436 42 46 45 44 42 45 264
15 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens Skf A 14696 46 43 42 45 44 42 262
16 Benny Bostedt Nynäshamns Allmänna PK A 645 47 43 41 44 45 41 261
17 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf A 14326 37 47 44 40 44 42 254
18 Jonas Bergström Kallhäll Pk A 16733 44 39 44 38 45 39 249
19 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 A 3188 39 37 43 46 40 40 245
20 Urban Jönsson Pk Svea Ing 1 A 20833 43 35 42 43 36 34 233
21 Lars Hassel Telia IF A 13551 37 35 30 41 33 39 215

Vapengrupp B
Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med

1 Jan Ghobe Håtuna Pk B 1747 47 46 46 47 46 47 279 S
2 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk B 1309 44 45 46 47 47 48 277 S
3 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 B 17502 45 43 46 46 49 47 276 B
4 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens Skf B 14696 44 46 44 44 48 49 275 B
5 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns APK B 6448 47 45 46 40 49 47 274 B
6 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk B 14731 48 44 46 46 43 47 274 B
7 Peter Gennert Lövsta Skf B 4139 45 45 45 48 46 44 273
8 Anders Danielsson Rosersberg Pk B 1836 45 44 44 47 45 46 271
9 Matti Henriksson LME- Pk B 6676 45 44 46 46 48 42 271

10 Carl- Gunnar Simu LME- Pk B 3445 46 46 46 49 45 39 271
11 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf B 11895 44 45 46 43 45 46 269
12 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf B 1909 49 41 41 42 47 44 264
13 Björn Hellström Upplands Väsby Psk B 148 46 44 45 45 44 39 263
14 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk B 150 44 47 38 40 43 46 258
15 Geir Lindblad LME- Pk B 6676 43 41 44 38 46 45 257
16 Ulf Starner Stockholmspolisens Skf B 7109 40 39 38 41 43 45 246
17 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Pk B 20694 44 41 40 33 38 40 236
18 Djoka  Vishaj Håtuna Pk B 17714 37 36 40 43 38 33 227

Vapengrupp C
Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med

1 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk C 2993 48 49 47 49 48 48 289 S
2 Patrik Åslin Atlas Copco Pk C 6849 49 48 48 47 48 48 288 S
3 Mattias Hällgren Pk Svea Ing 1 C 17502 49 47 49 47 46 47 285 S
4 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf C 3000 47 50 49 46 49 44 285 S
5 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf C 1590 48 47 44 49 48 47 283 S
6 Kjell Sundell Håtuna Pk C 1739 46 47 49 46 48 47 283 S
7 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf C 20252 45 46 48 47 47 49 282 S
8 Jan Ghobe Håtuna Pk C 1747 47 45 49 48 46 47 282 S
9 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf C 11895 45 48 49 47 48 45 282 S



10 Anders Danielsson Rosersberg Pk C 1836 47 47 46 45 48 48 281 B
11 Liselott Såmark Stockholms Polisens Skf C 46 45 47 48 50 45 281 B
12 Stevan Olic Pk Svea Ing 1 C 20338 48 48 46 47 45 46 280 B
13 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk C 14731 46 46 46 48 47 46 279 B
14 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns Allmänna PK C 6448 44 46 47 47 47 47 278 B
15 Thomas Svensson LME- Pk C 20564 49 45 45 46 46 47 278 B
16 Takic Georgiadic Kallhäll Pk C 18244 48 44 49 46 43 47 277 B
17 Hans Soderqvist Atlas Copco Pk C 2991 43 46 44 49 45 49 276 B
18 Leif Mihkelsaar Kallhälls Pk C 2256 45 46 47 46 46 46 276 B
19 Matti Henriksson LME- Pk C 6676 48 47 47 46 45 43 276 B
20 Kai Rämö Kallhäll Pk C 19728 40 47 49 45 47 47 275 B
21 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk C 150 46 44 47 43 48 46 274 B
22 Fredrik   Kärrfalk Håtuna Pk C 19409 45 48 47 46 42 46 274 B
23 Safa Sallomy Kallhälls Pk C 16734 47 44 43 47 49 44 274 B
24 Kjell Persson Upplands Väsby Psk C 131 44 46 46 47 42 48 273
25 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 C 15400 48 47 41 46 46 45 273
26 Thomas Briesch Lövsta Skf C 19843 44 47 44 48 45 45 273
27 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf C 15372 44 46 48 46 45 44 273
28 Carl- Gunnar Simu LME- Pk C 3445 47 45 45 44 43 48 272
29 Benny Bostedt Nynäshamns Allmänna PK C 645 47 45 43 43 48 46 272
30 Janne Engstrom Atlas Copco Pk C 8615 46 46 45 46 43 46 272
31 Peter Larsson Lidingö Ssk C 19514 45 46 46 46 47 42 272
32 Alexander Engman Telia IF C 16466 44 45 45 44 46 47 271
33 Sven-Olof Ingemansson Södertälje Pk C 11971 46 48 45 44 43 45 271
34 Hans Holmström Kallhälls Pk C 677 46 45 47 45 44 44 271
35 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf C 19841 45 47 46 45 44 44 271
36 Viktor Månsson Lidingö Ssk C 16924 43 44 43 47 46 47 270
37 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk C 144 45 46 44 46 43 45 269
38 Stefan Hägglund Ballongbergets Skf C 10165 43 43 44 44 47 46 267
39 Geir Lindblad LME- Pk C 6676 47 45 46 42 43 44 267
40 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 C 3188 45 42 47 46 47 40 267
41 Ingrid Magnusson Upplands Väsby Psk C 18419 43 45 44 42 45 46 265
42 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf C 670 48 43 43 44 41 46 265
43 Håkan Rahn Kallhäll Pk C 10423 41 44 46 45 44 45 265
44 Rickard Björkviken Nynäshamns Allmänna PK C 18090 46 44 43 40 45 46 264
45 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf C 21185 44 45 45 44 43 43 264
46 Jonas Bergström Kallhäll Pk C 16733 43 46 46 44 43 42 264
47 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf C 1909 44 44 44 39 46 46 263
48 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf C 1685 45 41 43 45 45 44 263
49 Rickard Chaba Lidingö Ssk C 20302 44 45 44 44 43 43 263
50 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Össeby Pk C 5757 45 41 47 44 44 42 263
51 Johan  Enkvist Håtuna Pk C 20017 44 45 42 44 44 42 261
52 Monica Axelsson Kallhäll Pk C 19734 44 40 42 43 47 40 256
53 Djoka  Vishaj Håtuna Pk C 17714 34 46 41 45 44 45 255
54 Urban Jönsson Pk Svea Ing 1 C 20833 43 40 43 39 44 42 251
55 Ritva Siegel Atlas Copco Pk C 2998 43 39 45 42 34 45 248
56 Ian Sörensen Kallhälls Pk C intyg 41 42 41 38 41 43 246
57 Lars Hassel Telia IF C 13551 35 46 44 44 43 34 246
58 Emil Lindström Lövsta Skf C 21186 48 34 41 40 40 41 244
59 Björn Strömlid Lidingö Ssk C 20300 33 45 36 41 46 36 237
60 Joakim Strömgren Kallhälls Pk C 19735 33 41 35 44 42 41 236
61 Petra Wågskär Lidingö Ssk C 19507 42 39 38 37 33 43 232
62 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Pk C 20694 36 40 35 40 40 39 230
63 Gun Dahlin Örlogsberga Skf C 8412 36 31 40 32 42 39 220
64 Ernesto Poletto Lidingö Ssk C 19506 32 35 36 34 37 34 208


